

Pooja Mehrotra, DDS, Dentist with Nobel Dental Care

Get to know Dentist Dr. Pooja Mehrotra, who serves patients in Lancaster, South Carolina.



New York City, Jun 5, 2019 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Based on her years of practicing dentistry and her skills, Dr. Mehrotra can easily tailor a treatment plan according to each patient's individual dental needs. Her real talent comes from being able to connect to her patients.

Dr. Mehrotra is the owner of Nobel Dental Care in Lancaster, South Carolina. Nobel Dental Care provides all general dentistry services, including routine cleanings and examinations, tooth repair, fillings, root canals, crowns, dentures, extractions, as well as cosmetic dentistry services. Patients' comfort and care are the top priorities of the dental practice.

Before she moved to the United States, Dr. Mehrotra was a dentist in India. After graduating with her Doctor of Dental Surgery (DDS) degree from the New York University College of Dentistry, she lived and worked in four different states. During this time, she was able to gather wisdom, philosophies, the culture of different dental settings, as well as knowledge from great mentors - some of whom she is still



in touch with and are just a phone call away for consultation.

Dr. Mehrotra has completed extensive continuous education programs in different disciplines of dentistry, including oral surgery, endodontics, cosmetic dentistry, laser dentistry, and invisalign.

Dentistry, also known as Dental and Oral Medicine, is a branch of medicine that consists of the study, diagnosis, prevention, and treatment of diseases, disorders, and conditions of the oral cavity. As a dentist, Dr. Mehrotra focuses on creating and maintaining good oral health for her patients throughout every phase of their lives. She understands that going to the dentist is an emotional experience for a patient every single time. It can bring on a lot of pleasant and not so pleasant memories. For this reason, she aspires to make each patient's visit as pleasant as possible.

Dr. Mehrotra believes in practicing dentistry in a way that brings smiles to everyone's face – her patients, her staff, and herself. Her patients all have excellent things to say about her, one stating "Awesome dentist and staff! Dr. Pooja is so nice and caring! She goes above and beyond and makes sure her patients are comfortable and taken care of! She will work with you if you have a problem! They have become like family and I actually really enjoy going to the dentist!"

Dr. Mehrotra is a 2019 Invisalign provider. Invisalign is a type of orthodontic treatment that helps to straighten teeth without the use of the typical metal braces.

In her spare time, Dr. Mehrotra likes to spend time with her two children. She believes that they are her great teachers in her personal life. She also enjoys oil painting on canvas.

Learn More about Dr. Pooja Mehrotra:

Through her findatopdoc profile, <u>https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/1268485-Pooja-Mehrotra-Dentist</u> or through Nobel Dental Care, <u>https://www.nobeldentalcare.com/dentists-staff/</u>

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on you your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com



See on IssueWire : https://www.issuewire.com/pooja-mehrotra-dds-dentist-with-nobel-dental-care-1635432226083163